Charges
Affiliation Ligue (176)
Affiliation Office (10)
Engagements (568)
Arbitrage (996,02)
Licences, Formulaires (11350,50)
Matériel (8059,84)
Location Salles, Local (504,94)
Buvettes (219)
Déplacements (2435)
Téléphone (240)
Secrétariat, MAIF (697,25)
Tournois + AG (750)

Rembst cotisations 20-21 0

Loisirs (20,87)
Covid 0

Echamges (59,24)
Aprés-matchs (217 59)
Amendes & divers (651,50)

Hand-Ball Détente

12, rue frédéric Mistral

35200

Rennes

06 79 21 93 78
handballdetente@orange.fr
http://hbd5335019.net/

ilan saison 2020-2021

111,00
10,00
0,00
231,00
9644,00

18,00
732,00
240,00
621,27

8113,00
276,50

193,00
20189,77

HAND-BALL DETENTE
Jean-Luc COUVEY

12 rue Frédéric Mistral
35200 Rennes
0679219378
handballdetente@orange.fr

Produits
Subvention C6 0
Subvention Office (7859)
Intéréts CNE (126,39)
Licences (15593,20)

Licences remise

Vente maillots, gobelets
Buvettes

Déplacements

PVC

Déplments non encaissés

Tournois

Rembt cotisations 19-20

Shamrock
Stage, fombola

échamges

Divers

Le Président:
Jean-Luc Couvey

0
(975)
(556 51)
(1382)

(2690)

0
(3800)
0
0
0

0

6372,00
104,17

12403,67

855,00
55,00
202,00

1120,00

2111184



